
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Doc
Type= LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT; Date Recorded= 2017;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201707190002
57390

07/19/2017
09:02:08

SPLAWN &
WARD
ASSOCIATES
LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

201710030003
60590

10/03/2017
02:05:34

E GROUP LLC LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

201702090000
49660

02/09/2017
04:21:54

TRUEWEALTH
ADVISORS
LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT


