Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Doc Type= LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT; Date Recorded= 2017;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201707190002 57390	07/19/2017 09:02:08	SPLAWN & WARD ASSOCIATES LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT							
201710030003 60590	10/03/2017 02:05:34	E GROUP LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT							
	02/09/2017 04:21:54	TRUEWEALTH ADVISORS LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT							